

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	142.73	142.73	F	J	2	PAIGE BECK	307	0:14:12	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	141.41	284.13	F	I	3	MARY MACLEAN	303	0:19:21	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	136.22	420.35	F	I	7	DANIEALA MCDONALD	304	0:21:01	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	136.22	556.56	F	S	7	ADRIA YBEMA	313	0:21:22	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	133.89	690.46	M	J	9	HASTON PAWLUSKI	309	0:13:09	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	128.14	818.59	M	I	14	RYLAN CHIPIUK	302	0:18:31	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	112.27	930.87	M	I	27	JACOB SMITH	305	0:19:16	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	111.57	1042.43	F	I	26	GISELLE VALENCIA MARTINEZ	306	0:22:42	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	107.04	1149.48	F	J	30	ELLA JAMIESON	308	0:16:37	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	102.49	1251.96	F	S	33	LINNEA MORISBAK	311	0:23:54	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	100.29	1352.25	M	S	35	SAMUEL FORGIE	310	0:24:40	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Strathcona High School	STCO	73.95	1426.19	F	S	55	AVA STRAGA	312	0:25:30	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Strathcona High School			1426.19								
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	135.46	135.46	M	I	8	LUKE LOW	533	0:17:56	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	122.34	257.79	F	J	18	EMMA MARTINEAU HENRY	541	0:15:54	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	118.05	375.85	F	S	21	SARA KOZUB	550	0:22:49	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	101.05	476.90	M	J	35	ILARIO TATA	545	0:14:07	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	98.59	575.50	F	I	36	LAINNEY JUBBER	532	0:23:07	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	97.26	672.76	M	J	38	WILSON MCKEE	542	0:14:17	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	93.86	766.62	M	S	40	REGGIE POLLOCK	551	0:25:07	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	90.48	857.09	F	J	43	OLIVIA LAING	539	0:17:10	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	89.51	946.61	F	S	43	LIV SWIFT	552	0:24:28	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	80.28	1026.89	F	J	51	TAIYA ZGURSKI	546	0:17:44	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	73.26	1100.15	M	J	57	TAIT LOW	540	0:14:43	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	53.52	1153.68	F	J	72	ZOEY STEPHAN	544	0:18:55	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	45.47	1199.15	M	J	79	NOAH SPARKLINGEYES	543	0:15:27	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	37.29	1236.43	M	S	84	STEVEN CHATTERTON	547	0:28:57	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	27.24	1263.68	F	I	91	SADIE SHEEN	535	0:28:23	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	25.95	1289.62	F	I	92	NEVAEH MANGAL	534	0:28:25	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	20.21	1309.83	M	J	99	RAWLEY HEGGIE	536	0:16:14	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	15.57	1325.40	F	S	100	BRIA GOOD	548	0:31:04	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	12.74	1338.15	F	J	104	BAILEY HILLIER	537	0:21:40	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate Institute	LECO	11.47	1349.61	F	J	105	AUBREE JUBBER	538	0:21:44	SOUTH	Juni
4A	Lethbridge Collegiate			1349.61								
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	138.95	138.95	M	J	5	Jaskaran SANGHA	25	0:13:02	Calgary	Juni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	138.86	277.80	M	S	5	Justin KONOFF	31	0:21:34	Calgary	Seni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	133.71	411.52	M	S	9	Abdul HAYATO	28	0:22:24	Calgary	Seni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	128.71	540.23	F	J	13	Josie HEIM	22	0:15:37	Calgary	Juni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	112.14	652.37	F	J	26	Jenna KONOFF	23	0:16:16	Calgary	Juni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	111.86	764.23	M	S	26	Leyton COLPITTS	27	0:23:59	Calgary	Seni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	109.29	873.51	M	S	28	Benjamin JONES	29	0:24:20	Calgary	Seni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	108.00	981.51	M	S	29	Morgan ALCOCK	26	0:24:28	Calgary	Seni
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	80.84	1062.35	M	J	51	Alex LO	24	0:14:37	Calgary	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone		
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	74.57	1136.92	M	S	55	Andon KERR	30	0:26:36	Calgary	Seni	
4A	Crescent Heights	CRHE	66.86	1203.78	M	S	61	Sam SCHAEFER	32	0:26:55	Calgary	Seni	
4A	Crescent Heights		1203.78										
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	131.03	131.03	F	S	11	Aymara SARIN	107	0:22:05	Calgary	Seni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	120.86	251.88	M	S	19	Tobias LEMEE	105	0:23:35	Calgary	Seni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	119.35	371.24	F	S	20	Jamie STURGEON	108	0:22:47	Calgary	Seni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	108.32	479.55	F	J	29	Emily YANG	104	0:16:33	Calgary	Juni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	107.68	587.23	F	I	29	Finnula ARNOLD	98	0:22:51	Calgary	Inte	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	106.11	693.34	M	J	31	Arran GRAY	103	0:13:57	Calgary	Juni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	102.32	795.65	M	J	34	Anthony CHAPMAN	101	0:14:07	Calgary	Juni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	98.12	893.77	F	J	37	Jayda GRANT	102	0:16:53	Calgary	Juni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	85.62	979.40	F	S	46	Marissa ROSE	106	0:24:35	Calgary	Seni	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	84.20	1063.60	M	I	50	Jack PETERS	100	0:20:13	Calgary	Inte	
4A	William Aberhart	WIAB	76.54	1140.14	F	I	53	Jamie DOWLING	99	0:24:18	Calgary	Inte	
4A	William Aberhart		1140.14										
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	138.90	138.90	F	J	5	SOLANA TESSIER	242	0:14:55	Edmonton	Juni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	136.29	275.19	M	S	7	GABRIEL BOUFERGUENE	243	0:21:54	Edmonton	Seni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	129.86	405.05	M	S	12	OLIVER TOWNELL	246	0:22:39	Edmonton	Seni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	128.57	533.62	M	S	13	JAEDON MAKAROWSKI	245	0:22:40	Edmonton	Seni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	117.24	650.86	F	J	22	SARAH LAM	241	0:16:02	Edmonton	Juni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	113.68	764.54	M	J	25	AARAN JAMES	240	0:13:48	Edmonton	Juni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	113.49	878.03	M	I	26	JOSHUA CHIERIRO	237	0:19:12	Edmonton	Inte	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	89.20	967.24	F	J	44	SOPHIE ALEXANDER	239	0:17:10	Edmonton	Juni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	71.35	1038.59	F	S	57	MYA LAM	244	0:25:41	Edmonton	Seni	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School	HAAI	63.57	1102.15	F	I	63	MARIN SHEARER	238	0:25:44	Edmonton	Inte	
4A	Harry Ainlay High School		1102.15										
4A	Western Canada	WECA	141.56	141.56	M	I	3	Tern KAPLAN	87	0:16:42	Calgary	Inte	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	140.18	281.74	F	J	4	Josey LUKIE	94	0:14:54	Calgary	Juni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	136.35	418.09	F	J	7	Carley DOERING	92	0:15:04	Calgary	Juni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	133.62	551.71	F	I	9	Peyton LES	89	0:21:15	Calgary	Inte	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	125.84	677.55	F	I	15	Nora VUKADINOVIC	90	0:21:49	Calgary	Inte	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	110.27	787.82	F	S	27	Macey RESCH	96	0:23:40	Calgary	Seni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	103.22	891.04	F	J	33	Scarlet LUKIE	95	0:16:41	Calgary	Juni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	100.67	991.71	F	J	35	Lilya FORTIN	93	0:16:46	Calgary	Juni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	84.86	1076.57	M	S	47	Desmond WANG	97	0:25:39	Calgary	Seni	
4A	Western Canada	WECA	18.31	1094.88	M	I	104	Abraham KHALIL	88	0:24:17	Calgary	Inte	
4A	Western Canada		1094.88										
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	131.37	131.37	M	J	11	Finn MCKINNON	177	0:13:19	Central	Juni	
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	130.11	261.47	M	J	12	Taha ZARHMOUL	179	0:13:24	Central	Juni	
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	124.54	386.01	F	I	16	Naomi SCHMITT	173	0:21:53	Central	Inte	
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	112.86	498.88	F	S	25	Amelia ROBERTS	181	0:23:08	Central	Seni	
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	101.57	600.45	M	S	34	Noah HOFFART	180	0:24:39	Central	Seni	
4A	Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive	LITH	68.14	668.59	M	S	60	James WIGELSWORTH	184	0:26:52	Central	Seni	

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	63.16	731.75	M	J	65	Damien KENWORTHY	176	0:15:03	Central	Juni
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	52.47	784.23	M	I	76	Christ KEUMOE	170	0:21:43	Central	Inte
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	50.59	834.82	F	S	73	Sofia SARDINI	182	0:27:06	Central	Seni
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	50.03	884.85	M	I	78	Adrian MACKINNON	171	0:21:45	Central	Inte
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	48.86	933.71	M	S	75	Tim SPRUIT	183	0:27:57	Central	Seni
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	44.11	977.82	F	I	78	Izzy PELLEGRIN	172	0:26:34	Central	Inte
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	42.05	1019.87	F	J	81	Nora PENNER	178	0:19:09	Central	Juni
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	28.04	1047.91	F	J	92	Chanuli BANDARA	174	0:19:47	Central	Juni
4A	Lindsay Thurber <i>Comprehensive</i>	LITH	24.41	1072.31	M	I	99	Mohammed ABUAITA	169	0:23:18	Central	Inte
4A	Lindsay Thurber			1072.31								
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	141.47	141.47	M	J	3	Milo EVANS	664	0:12:58	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	125.84	267.31	F	S	15	Kira BARTOS	669	0:22:15	SCZ	Seni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	104.50	371.81	F	J	32	Camy O'CALLAGHAN	668	0:16:40	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	97.30	469.10	F	I	37	Jaime BURCHELL	660	0:23:08	SCZ	Inte
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	96.00	565.10	F	S	38	Eva GUSTAFSON	670	0:24:14	SCZ	Seni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	89.51	654.62	F	I	43	Cadrien HARKER	661	0:23:38	SCZ	Inte
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	71.35	725.97	F	I	57	Wood JAELYN	662	0:24:37	SCZ	Inte
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	58.62	784.59	F	J	68	Lyvia GILL	666	0:18:47	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	50.97	835.56	F	J	74	Julianna BROWN	663	0:18:58	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	32.84	868.40	M	J	89	Eric MICHEL	667	0:15:55	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy <i>(Okatoke)</i>	HTAC	25.26	893.67	M	J	95	Xavier GAY	665	0:16:04	SCZ	Juni
4A	Holy Trinity Academy			893.67								
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	142.70	142.70	F	I	2	Brooke ROUELLE	8	0:18:11	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	133.62	276.32	F	S	9	London HARRIS	10	0:21:42	Calgary	Seni
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	131.26	407.58	F	J	11	Lillianna BROWNE	91	0:15:19	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	90.81	498.39	F	I	42	Grace MAHONEY	4	0:23:37	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	83.03	581.42	F	I	48	Mariana ZUNIGA	6	0:24:04	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	83.03	664.45	F	S	48	Avery THOMPSON	11	0:24:54	Calgary	Seni
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	72.00	736.45	M	J	58	Everett ALLEN	7	0:14:44	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	40.42	776.87	M	J	83	Andrew THOMPSON	9	0:15:35	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bishop Carroll	BICA	40.27	817.14	M	I	86	Jude ROUKEMA	3	0:22:11	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bishop Carroll			817.14								
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	122.14	122.14	M	S	18	Josh SLOAN	161	0:23:27	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	105.77	227.91	F	J	31	Emily SLOAN	154	0:16:39	Central	Juni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	74.44	302.35	M	I	58	Teo DI ZENZO	149	0:20:36	Central	Inte
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	70.05	372.41	F	S	58	Kylie ROSS	160	0:25:43	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	61.71	434.12	M	S	65	Kayden FREDEEN	156	0:27:23	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	52.71	486.84	M	S	72	Nicolas HOVERTIN	157	0:27:44	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	48.00	534.84	F	S	75	Cassidy REEFHUIS	159	0:27:11	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	47.59	582.43	M	I	80	Evan GERVAIS	151	0:21:59	Central	Inte
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	43.33	625.76	F	J	80	Morgan SCHAFFER	153	0:19:09	Central	Juni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	42.81	668.57	F	S	79	Sarah BERG	155	0:27:21	Central	Seni
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	35.68	704.25	F	J	86	Amy FRIESEN	152	0:19:28	Central	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	35.39	739.64	M	I	90	Blake GERVAIS	150	0:22:20	Central	Inter
4A	Hunting Hills High	HUHI	20.76	760.40	F	S	96	Agnese MANSERVISI	158	0:29:38	Central	Senior
4A	Hunting Hills High		760.40									
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	142.70	142.70	F	S	2	KATE TENNANT	282	0:19:33	Edmonton	Senior
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	114.95	257.65	M	J	24	DANIEL GREGORY	281	0:13:47	Edmonton	Junior
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	114.16	371.81	F	S	24	REESE TRENDEL	284	0:23:01	Edmonton	Senior
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	111.57	483.38	F	S	26	RAFFI TRAUB	283	0:23:21	Edmonton	Senior
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	103.78	587.16	F	I	32	EVIE DOMBROVSKY	279	0:23:03	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Ross Sheppard	ROSH	99.89	687.06	F	I	35	HOPE DUNKLEY	280	0:23:06	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Ross Sheppard		687.06									
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	106.38	106.38	F	I	30	LAURE JACOB	555	0:22:59	SOUTH	Inter
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	96.00	202.38	M	J	39	ZAIDE KOLODY	560	0:14:17	SOUTH	Junior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	60.63	263.01	M	J	67	JACOB TRAIL	561	0:15:07	SOUTH	Junior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	58.58	321.59	M	I	71	ETHAN MELLISH	557	0:21:15	SOUTH	Inter
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	52.25	373.83	F	J	73	MEGAN KLEIN	559	0:18:56	SOUTH	Junior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	45.88	419.71	F	J	78	MOLLEIGH COOMBS	558	0:19:07	SOUTH	Junior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	38.57	458.28	M	S	83	HECTOR DUBOIS	565	0:28:57	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	33.73	492.01	F	S	86	DIVYNE MANDEL	568	0:27:59	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	29.57	521.58	M	S	90	JAKE COLLIER	563	0:29:22	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	23.35	544.93	F	S	94	YSALINE TARGNION	569	0:29:30	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	22.05	566.99	F	S	95	AVA DYCK	566	0:29:32	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	21.86	588.85	M	S	96	JUAN GARCIA	567	0:30:29	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	20.76	609.60	F	I	96	MAYA KUEHN	556	0:29:13	SOUTH	Inter
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	19.53	629.13	M	I	103	EDWARD HICKS	553	0:24:03	SOUTH	Inter
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	19.29	648.41	M	S	98	MATTIA CRUGNOLA	564	0:30:50	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	16.71	665.13	M	S	100	FRANCESCO CALI	562	0:31:27	SOUTH	Senior
4A	Medicine Hat High	MEHH	12.97	678.10	F	I	102	TRINITY HOOPER	554	0:30:14	SOUTH	Inter
4A	Medicine Hat High		678.10									
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	124.47	124.47	M	I	17	Harrison GRANT	189	0:18:36	Central	Inter
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	115.46	239.93	F	S	23	Makena VICTOR	195	0:22:57	Central	Senior
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	107.37	347.30	M	J	30	Luc CATUDAL	193	0:13:56	Central	Junior
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	100.07	447.37	M	I	37	Cody MILLS	191	0:19:46	Central	Inter
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	75.66	523.03	M	I	57	Cooper FROESE	188	0:20:30	Central	Inter
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	73.95	596.98	F	I	55	Meghan REEFHUIS	192	0:24:34	Central	Inter
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	32.43	629.41	F	I	87	Charlie MACNEILL	190	0:27:51	Central	Inter
4A	Notre Dame High	NODA	17.84	647.25	F	J	100	Alexis CRIPPEN	194	0:20:36	Central	Junior
4A	Notre Dame High		647.25									
4A	Sir Winston Churchill	SIWC	142.71	142.71	M	S	2	Dane LOGAN	67	0:20:18	Calgary	Senior
4A	Sir Winston Churchill	SIWC	141.41	284.12	F	S	3	Nathalie TOLEDO	70	0:20:14	Calgary	Senior
4A	Sir Winston Churchill	SIWC	127.29	411.41	M	S	14	Isaac NICKELL	69	0:23:06	Calgary	Senior
4A	Sir Winston Churchill	SIWC	121.95	533.35	F	I	18	Zoe GORDON	66	0:22:09	Calgary	Inter
4A	Sir Winston Churchill	SIWC	97.30	630.65	F	S	37	Kiana MILICEVIC	68	0:24:13	Calgary	Senior
4A	Sir Winston Churchill		630.65									

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	141.43	141.43	M	S	3	Brady KELLER	167	0:20:24	Central	Seni
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	129.98	271.41	F	J	12	Brit TANS	165	0:15:37	Central	Juni
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	108.00	379.41	M	P	5	Gerrit BRUGGENCATE	618	0:09:31	Central	Para
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	99.40	478.81	F	J	36	Sue BUTTERFIELD	164	0:16:51	Central	Juni
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	73.29	552.09	M	S	56	Elijah ANSTEY	166	0:26:40	Central	Seni
4A	Lacombe Composite	LACO	65.57	617.67	M	S	62	Oliver KELLIHER	168	0:27:06	Central	Seni
4A	Lacombe Composite			617.67								
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett	DEPS	140.11	140.11	F	S	4	Kristen NYROSE	36	0:20:37	Calgary	Seni
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett	DEPS	132.43	272.54	M	S	10	Gerrit KUIPERS	35	0:22:28	Calgary	Seni
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett	DEPS	108.97	381.51	F	S	28	Julie TAIT	37	0:23:41	Calgary	Seni
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett	DEPS	92.21	473.72	M	J	42	Joel RISBUD	33	0:14:25	Calgary	Juni
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett	DEPS	85.89	559.61	M	J	47	Grayson SHAW	34	0:14:34	Calgary	Juni
4A	Dr. E.P. Scarlett			559.61								
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	126.92	126.92	M	I	15	Nahome SOLOMON	43	0:18:32	Calgary	Inte
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	126.00	252.92	M	P	3	Bailey BOHNET	611	0:09:00	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	90.00	342.92	F	P	7	Mariama DIJALI	612	0:09:39	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	72.00	414.92	M	P	9	Muhammad WAQAS	616	0:09:50	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	63.00	477.92	M	P	10	Cameron THOMAS	615	0:10:25	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	45.00	522.92	F	P	12	Victoria LYNCH	613	0:11:16	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn	FOLA	27.00	549.92	F	P	14	Emma MEYERS	614	0:14:06	Calgary	Para
4A	Forest Lawn			549.92								
4A	St. Francis (Calgary)	STFR	144.00	144.00	M	J	1	Samuel SKILNICK	74	0:12:44	Calgary	Juni
4A	St. Francis (Calgary)	STFR	138.81	282.81	F	I	5	Ava STEVENSON	73	0:20:29	Calgary	Inte
4A	St. Francis (Calgary)	STFR	123.24	406.05	F	I	17	Gabby MOORE	72	0:22:05	Calgary	Inte
4A	St. Francis (Calgary)	STFR	108.97	515.03	F	I	28	Emma FAITH	71	0:22:47	Calgary	Inte
4A	St. Francis (Calgary)			515.03								
4A	Bowness	BOWN	137.90	137.90	M	I	6	Troy CAMPBELL	15	0:17:35	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bowness	BOWN	128.43	266.33	F	S	13	Catriona MACMILLIAN	19	0:22:12	Calgary	Seni
4A	Bowness	BOWN	96.85	363.18	F	J	38	Ella MILLER	17	0:17:01	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bowness	BOWN	67.12	430.30	M	I	64	Finn MCCOY	16	0:20:57	Calgary	Inte
4A	Bowness	BOWN	49.30	479.60	F	S	74	Alison BOLIVAR	18	0:27:11	Calgary	Seni
4A	Bowness			479.60								
4A	Foothills Composite	FOCO	131.80	131.80	M	I	11	Heuver NOAH	651	0:18:08	SCZ	Inte
4A	Foothills Composite	FOCO	117.00	248.80	M	S	22	Nathan HEUVER	655	0:23:53	SCZ	Seni
4A	Foothills Composite	FOCO	105.43	354.23	M	S	31	Nash BYAM	654	0:24:31	SCZ	Seni
4A	Foothills Composite	FOCO	75.79	430.01	M	J	55	Finlay MOORE	653	0:14:40	SCZ	Juni
4A	Foothills Composite	FOCO	41.49	471.51	M	I	85	Kieran GAFFNEY	650	0:22:09	SCZ	Inte
4A	Foothills Composite			471.51								
4A	Jasper Place	JAPL	141.45	141.45	F	J	3	HOLLY TONNOS	248	0:14:18	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Jasper Place	JAPL	133.81	275.26	F	J	9	ELLA PHILIBERT	247	0:15:11	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Jasper Place	JAPL	81.73	356.99	F	S	49	RAUNYA HAYMOUR	250	0:25:03	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Jasper Place	JAPL	53.05	410.04	M	J	73	PHOENIX WOLSEY	249	0:15:17	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Jasper Place	JAPL	41.51	451.55	F	S	80	GRACELIN SPENRATH	251	0:27:32	Edmonton	Seni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Jasper Place		451.55									
4A	Memorial Composite	MECO	133.02	133.02	M	I	10	QUINLAN PRESLEY	262	0:18:07	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Memorial Composite	MECO	111.05	244.07	M	I	28	BRAYDEN LAURIE	261	0:19:18	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Memorial Composite	MECO	109.59	353.66	F	J	28	EMMERSON TREMBLAY	263	0:16:23	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Memorial Composite		353.66									
4A	Father Lacombe	FALA	117.47	117.47	M	J	22	Natnael ASMELASH	40	0:13:42	Calgary	Juni
4A	Father Lacombe	FALA	99.00	216.47	M	P	6	Erson MANAOG	610	0:09:33	Calgary	Para
4A	Father Lacombe	FALA	77.14	293.62	M	S	53	Jonathan MUSTAF	42	0:26:25	Calgary	Seni
4A	Father Lacombe	FALA	49.26	342.88	M	J	76	Solomon MENKEM	41	0:15:25	Calgary	Juni
4A	Father Lacombe		342.88									
4A	Notre Dame (Calgary)	NODS	107.68	107.68	F	S	29	Kayla MACLEAN	57	0:23:42	Calgary	Seni
4A	Notre Dame (Calgary)	NODS	98.85	206.52	M	I	38	Blessing FAMUYISAN	55	0:19:47	Calgary	Inter
4A	Notre Dame (Calgary)	NODS	75.24	281.77	F	S	54	Andrea HUETE-CASTRO	56	0:25:28	Calgary	Seni
4A	Notre Dame (Calgary)		281.77									
4A	McNally School	MCNA	129.36	129.36	M	I	13	RHETT GIESBRECHT	258	0:18:28	Edmonton	Inter
4A	McNally School	MCNA	79.71	209.07	M	S	51	KYRIN CRAIG	259	0:26:17	Edmonton	Seni
4A	McNally School	MCNA	64.86	273.94	F	S	62	RAYNA THOMS	260	0:26:05	Edmonton	Seni
4A	McNally School		273.94									
4A	Eastglen High	EAST	140.14	140.14	M	S	4	MOHAMMED ABUKAR	231	0:21:15	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Eastglen High	EAST	120.81	260.96	M	I	20	HAMDY USMAN	230	0:18:49	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Eastglen High		260.96									
4A	Charles Spencer High	CHSP	115.93	115.93	M	I	24	William ARMSTRONG	433	0:19:03	NW	Inter
4A	Charles Spencer High	CHSP	65.90	181.83	M	I	65	Luke PETERS	434	0:21:01	NW	Inter
4A	Charles Spencer High	CHSP	34.41	216.24	F	J	87	Brynn ROSS	437	0:19:31	NW	Juni
4A	Charles Spencer High	CHSP	21.47	237.71	M	J	98	Daniel PETERS	436	0:16:12	NW	Juni
4A	Charles Spencer High	CHSP	14.27	251.98	F	S	101	Jaelyn MEIKLE	438	0:31:15	NW	Seni
4A	Charles Spencer High		251.98									
4A	Bishop OByrne	BIOB	121.26	121.26	M	J	19	Adam RUZICKA	12	0:13:38	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bishop OByrne	BIOB	63.00	184.26	M	S	64	Joshua PERRAS	14	0:27:12	Calgary	Seni
4A	Bishop OByrne	BIOB	61.17	245.43	F	J	66	Adelle VOGEL	13	0:18:42	Calgary	Juni
4A	Bishop OByrne		245.43									
4A	Lillian Osborne	LIOS	128.84	128.84	M	J	13	NICOLAS HORBATY	254	0:13:25	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Lillian Osborne	LIOS	114.71	243.55	M	I	25	MOHAN BHATTI	253	0:19:07	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Lillian Osborne		243.55									
4A	St. Oscar Romero	STOR	122.53	122.53	M	J	18	COLTON MARKOWSKI	295	0:13:36	Edmonton	Juni
4A	St. Oscar Romero	STOR	117.00	239.53	M	P	4	Eric KIM	621	0:09:12	Edmonton	Para
4A	St. Oscar Romero		239.53									
4A	Spruce Grove Composite	SGCO	120.65	120.65	F	I	19	MADDISON FISCHER	287	0:22:12	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Spruce Grove Composite	SGCO	113.42	234.06	F	J	25	PETYON HOLST	288	0:16:11	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Spruce Grove Composite		234.06									
4A	Bev Facey Community	BEFA	132.32	132.32	F	S	10	ELENA ANTHONY	226	0:21:57	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Bev Facey Community	BEFA	98.59	230.92	F	S	36	ANNA HEINRICH	227	0:24:11	Edmonton	Seni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Bev Facey Community		230.92									
4A	St. Joseph High School (Red Deer)	SJRD	88.71	88.71	M	S	44	Blaine CABAY	210	0:25:24	Central	Seni
4A	St. Joseph High School (Red Deer)	SJRD	79.14	167.85	F	S	51	Jennifer ACKAINYAH	208	0:25:14	Central	Seni
4A	St. Joseph High School (Red Deer)	SJRD	54.49	222.34	F	S	70	Kiera BUCKLAND	209	0:26:59	Central	Seni
4A	St. Joseph High School		222.34									
4A	Salisbury Composite	SACO	116.76	116.76	F	S	22	ANAKA WEBER	286	0:22:54	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Salisbury Composite	SACO	104.84	221.60	M	J	32	COLTON LAFORTUNE	285	0:14:05	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Salisbury Composite		221.60									
4A	St. Mary (Calgary)	STMA	127.14	127.14	F	I	14	Jillian THIBEAULT	77	0:21:42	Calgary	Inte
4A	St. Mary (Calgary)	STMA	78.43	205.56	M	S	52	James MORRISSEY	78	0:26:23	Calgary	Seni
4A	St. Mary (Calgary)		205.56									
4A	Our Lady of the Rockies	OLRO	96.41	96.41	M	I	40	Nilsen TRISTAN	58	0:19:50	Calgary	Inte
4A	Our Lady of the Rockies	OLRO	87.16	183.56	M	J	46	Rigby GABRIEL	59	0:14:34	Calgary	Juni
4A	Our Lady of the Rockies		183.56									
4A	Dr. Anne Anderson	DAAN	92.11	92.11	F	S	41	BETHANY CRISP	229	0:24:24	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Dr. Anne Anderson	DAAN	86.92	179.03	F	I	45	CAITLYNN TURNER	228	0:23:43	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Dr. Anne Anderson		179.03									
4A	Chinook High	CHIN	76.54	76.54	F	S	53	EMILY WOODS	511	0:25:20	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Chinook High	CHIN	60.97	137.51	F	I	65	AUTUMN FISHER	508	0:25:46	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Chinook High	CHIN	38.92	176.43	F	I	82	GEORGIA WORTHINGTON	509	0:27:05	SOUTH	Inte
4A	Chinook High	CHIN	2.59	179.03	F	S	110	SOPHIE PRICE	510	0:39:44	SOUTH	Seni
4A	Chinook High		179.03									
4A	Archbishop Jordan	ARJO	97.71	97.71	M	S	37	TAIVEN PRING	216	0:24:48	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Archbishop Jordan	ARJO	80.54	178.26	M	I	53	BRAYDEN CHALIFOUX	215	0:20:19	Edmonton	Inte
4A	Archbishop Jordan		178.26									
4A	George McDougall	GEMC	126.00	126.00	M	S	15	Logan MASSEY	657	0:23:21	SCZ	Seni
4A	George McDougall	GEMC	51.25	177.25	M	I	77	Robson MASSEY	656	0:21:44	SCZ	Inte
4A	George McDougall		177.25									
4A	Beaumont Composite	BECO	85.38	85.38	F	J	47	KATE PETTIGREW	223	0:17:26	Edmonton	Juni
4A	Beaumont Composite	BECO	70.71	156.09	M	S	58	JAGSHAN KULAR	224	0:26:49	Edmonton	Seni
4A	Beaumont Composite		156.09									
4A	St. Francis Xavier (Edmonton)	SFXA	144.00	144.00	F	S	1	EZRA HALLER	294	0:19:23	Edmonton	Seni
4A	St. Francis Xavier		144.00									
4A	W.H. Croxford	CROX	114.69	114.69	F	J	24	Kroeker TORI	722	0:16:08	SCZ	Juni
4A	W.H. Croxford	CROX	27.24	141.93	F	S	91	Teegan PEARSON	723	0:28:51	SCZ	Seni
4A	W.H. Croxford		141.93									
4A	Ernest Manning	ERMA	138.81	138.81	F	S	5	Ciara MARQUADT	39	0:20:43	Calgary	Seni
4A	Ernest Manning		138.81									
4A	All Saints High School	ALSA	135.00	135.00	M	S	8	Gabriel Forero TARAZONA	1	0:22:16	Calgary	Seni
4A	All Saints High School		135.00									
4A	Central Memorial High School	CEME	124.88	124.88	F	J	16	Melanie GOSCHE	21	0:15:48	Calgary	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
4A	Central Memorial High			124.88								
4A	Chestermere High	CHES	42.81	42.81	F	I	79	Simoh GILL	636	0:26:37	SCZ	Inter
4A	Chestermere High	CHES	41.51	84.32	F	I	80	Sophia AVERY	635	0:26:42	SCZ	Inter
4A	Chestermere High	CHES	39.50	123.83	F	J	83	Campbell MERCEDES	637	0:19:15	SCZ	Junior
4A	Chestermere High			123.83								
4A	Mother Margaret Mary High	MMMA	107.39	107.39	M	I	31	DANIEL VRBANEK	266	0:19:26	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Mother Margaret Mary High			107.39								
4A	Archbishop OLeary	AROL	106.71	106.71	M	S	30	JORDAN KAFEERO	218	0:24:30	Edmonton	Senior
4A	Archbishop OLeary			106.71								
4A	Robert Thirsk High	ROTH	105.08	105.08	F	I	31	Sienna JONES	62	0:23:01	Calgary	Inter
4A	Robert Thirsk High			105.08								
4A	North Trail High School	NOTR	99.79	99.79	M	J	36	Bashir KHALID	53	0:14:13	Calgary	Junior
4A	North Trail High School			99.79								
4A	Bellerose Composite	BELC	95.19	95.19	M	I	41	JEREMY LAWSON	225	0:19:51	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Bellerose Composite			95.19								
4A	W.P. Wagner	WPWA	92.57	92.57	M	S	41	NOAH CRUISE	314	0:25:07	Edmonton	Senior
4A	W.P. Wagner			92.57								
4A	Paul Kane High	PAKA	92.11	92.11	F	I	41	HELENA HADRA	277	0:23:35	Edmonton	Inter
4A	Paul Kane High			92.11								
4A	Henry Wise Wood	HEWW	86.14	86.14	M	S	46	Finley GRANT	47	0:25:37	Calgary	Senior
4A	Henry Wise Wood			86.14								
4A	Archbishop MacDonald	ARMA	84.63	84.63	M	J	48	GAGE BOWERS	217	0:14:35	Edmonton	Junior
4A	Archbishop MacDonald			84.63								
4A	Joane Cardinal-Schubert High School	JOCS	82.98	82.98	M	I	51	William THOMPSON	48	0:20:17	Calgary	Inter
4A	Joane Cardinal-Schubert			82.98								
4A	John G. Diefenbaker	JGDI	68.34	68.34	M	I	63	Nick XING	49	0:20:54	Calgary	Inter
4A	John G. Diefenbaker			68.34								
4A	Lord Beaverbrook	LOBB	59.80	59.80	M	I	70	Sean MACFARLANE	50	0:21:10	Calgary	Inter
4A	Lord Beaverbrook			59.80								
4A	Elder Dr. Francis Whiskeyjack	EDFW	58.11	58.11	M	J	69	HARKIRAT SINGH	236	0:15:09	Edmonton	Junior
4A	Elder Dr. Francis			58.11								
4A	Dene Tha community school	CHSP	2.44	2.44	M	I	117	Keegan PROVIDENCE-TOHO	725	0:29:03	NW	Inter
4A	Dene Tha community school			2.44								
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	122.03	122.03	M	I	19	Zarowny MATTHEW	406	0:18:42	NE	Inter
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	106.17	228.20	M	I	32	Looy DAVID	404	0:19:28	NE	Inter
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	87.43	315.63	M	S	45	Ethan LOUGHRAN	423	0:25:31	NE	Senior
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	77.84	393.47	F	I	52	Natalie LEROUX	405	0:24:14	NE	Inter
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	69.43	462.90	M	S	59	Kyle BASARABA	421	0:26:51	NE	Senior
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	68.21	531.11	M	J	61	Ryder LEE	411	0:14:53	NE	Junior
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	66.27	597.37	F	J	62	Hannah BURTON	408	0:18:30	NE	Junior
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	57.86	655.23	M	S	68	Darian QUINNEY	424	0:27:34	NE	Senior

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	56.07	711.30	F	J	70	Brooklyn LYSONS	413	0:18:51	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	55.29	766.59	M	S	70	Nic AGNEMARK	420	0:27:37	NE	Seni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	49.70	816.29	F	J	75	Irelyn LOUGHRAN	412	0:19:01	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	48.00	864.29	M	J	77	Noah STARK	416	0:15:27	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	35.37	899.66	M	J	87	Hurtubise WILL	419	0:15:52	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	33.13	932.79	F	J	88	Porscha TOMLINSON	418	0:19:35	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	32.95	965.74	M	I	92	Abdulsalam ABDULQUDOS	400	0:22:47	NE	Inte
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	30.32	996.05	M	J	91	Liam NOLAN	414	0:16:01	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	28.29	1024.34	M	S	91	Wade HOWSE	422	0:29:25	NE	Seni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	28.07	1052.41	M	I	96	Bo DALLAIRE	403	0:23:09	NE	Inte
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	19.12	1071.52	F	J	99	Maya SWIEGOCKA	417	0:20:35	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	16.57	1088.09	F	J	101	Brooklyn DESCHAMPS	409	0:20:39	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	15.29	1103.38	F	J	102	Amelia PENNER	415	0:21:27	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	10.38	1113.76	F	I	104	Caydence BOHN	401	0:30:32	NE	Inte
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	10.11	1123.86	M	J	107	Brodie JOHNSON	410	0:17:54	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	5.10	1128.96	F	J	110	Paige BOHN	407	0:24:47	NE	Juni
3A	St. Paul Regional High	SPRE	3.89	1132.85	F	I	109	Jenissa CARDINAL	402	0:32:22	NE	Inte
3A	St. Paul Regional High			1132.85								
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	144.00	144.00	M	I	1	Eli TORRIE	642	0:16:08	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	144.00	288.00	F	I	1	Kayley TORRIE	643	0:18:01	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	140.34	428.34	M	I	4	Raimo SOLLITT	641	0:17:10	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	137.63	565.97	F	J	6	Rose FRASER	644	0:14:58	SCZ	Juni
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	106.38	672.35	F	S	30	Avery COLLING	645	0:23:43	SCZ	Seni
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	91.53	763.87	M	I	44	Ethan ROST	640	0:19:59	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	88.22	852.09	F	S	44	Brooke HANRATTY	647	0:24:33	SCZ	Seni
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	81.73	933.82	F	I	49	Ashlyn ROST	639	0:24:06	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	79.14	1012.95	F	I	51	Claire LINDQUIST	638	0:24:08	SCZ	Inte
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	44.11	1057.06	F	S	78	Jordyn DERRICOTT	646	0:27:15	SCZ	Seni
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	27.00	1084.06	M	S	92	Carter HOLT	648	0:29:35	SCZ	Seni
3A	Cochrane High School	COCH	10.29	1094.35	M	S	105	Tsuyoshi MACKAY	649	0:32:16	SCZ	Seni
3A	Cochrane High School			1094.35								
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	124.71	124.71	M	S	16	AUSTIN BAKER	588	0:23:22	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	90.31	215.02	M	I	45	BENTLY VAZ	582	0:19:59	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	86.65	301.67	F	J	46	LILY LYBBERT	585	0:17:12	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	80.43	382.11	F	S	50	JESSICA FROESE	589	0:25:13	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	72.65	454.76	F	I	56	HALLE POWELSON	580	0:24:35	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	70.05	524.81	F	I	58	SARAH SMITH	581	0:24:54	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	65.68	590.49	M	J	63	NIXON GARNER	583	0:15:01	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	63.46	653.95	M	I	67	EVAN HARDY	578	0:21:02	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	59.37	713.32	M	J	68	NOLAN GARNER	584	0:15:08	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	54.00	767.32	M	S	71	DEXTER KANYO	594	0:27:37	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	54.00	821.32	M	P	11	Robbie KING	619	0:10:41	South	Para
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	42.95	864.27	M	J	81	MARSHALL NELSON	586	0:15:31	SOUTH	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	36.00	900.27	M	S	85	MCKAY SALMON	595	0:29:07	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	35.03	935.29	F	I	85	MARGARET BALDRY	576	0:27:22	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	31.14	966.43	F	I	88	CHARLOTTE HAAS	577	0:28:00	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	29.84	996.27	F	S	89	AUBREY HARDY	590	0:28:36	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	25.95	1022.21	F	S	92	ARIANA HARTLEY	591	0:29:01	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	23.14	1045.36	M	S	95	BERGEN JENSEN	593	0:30:24	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	19.46	1064.82	F	S	97	MAKENNA HOGG	592	0:30:05	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Raymond High	RAYM	14.64	1079.46	M	I	107	WILSON MICHEL	579	0:24:34	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Raymond High			1079.46								
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	127.14	127.14	F	S	14	Ava HEIE	129	0:22:14	Central	Seni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	118.29	245.42	M	S	21	Dawson FERGUSON	128	0:23:45	Central	Seni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	84.32	329.75	F	I	47	Alexandra THAIN	121	0:24:00	Central	Inte
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	82.11	411.85	M	J	50	Mack JOHNSTON	124	0:14:36	Central	Juni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	80.43	492.28	F	I	50	Emma SEARLE	119	0:24:08	Central	Inte
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	69.47	561.76	M	J	60	Jayven ILG	123	0:14:49	Central	Juni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	68.81	630.57	F	J	60	Lauryn WOODFORD	126	0:18:17	Central	Juni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	66.16	696.73	F	S	61	Morgan ELASCHUK	127	0:26:04	Central	Seni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	49.30	746.03	F	I	74	Hayden SMITH	120	0:26:06	Central	Inte
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	45.41	791.44	F	I	77	Honoka KISHI	118	0:26:21	Central	Inte
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	26.53	817.96	M	J	94	Brody CALHOON	122	0:16:04	Central	Juni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	20.39	838.35	F	J	98	Camryn READ	125	0:20:05	Central	Juni
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	18.00	856.35	M	P	15	Aaron BROWNE	608	0:18:58	Central	Para
3A	Camrose Composite	CAMC	16.86	873.22	F	I	99	Kamryn HILLYER	117	0:29:37	Central	Inte
3A	Camrose Composite			873.22								
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	118.37	118.37	M	I	22	Owan VAN DECKER	708	0:19:01	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	78.32	196.69	M	J	53	Indi MERTZ	709	0:14:38	SCZ	Juni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	77.73	274.42	F	J	53	Charlie YORSTON	710	0:17:49	SCZ	Juni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	68.76	343.18	F	I	59	Kennedy JENSEN	702	0:25:08	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	64.29	407.47	M	S	63	Ben PARKINS	713	0:27:09	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	59.68	467.14	F	S	66	Olivia BEARDSELL	711	0:26:43	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	51.89	519.03	F	I	72	Allie DROVER	701	0:25:56	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	50.59	569.63	F	I	73	Addi ROBISON	706	0:25:56	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	45.41	615.03	F	S	77	Gwen SMITH	715	0:27:14	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	42.71	657.75	M	I	84	Cohen JOHNSON	703	0:22:09	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	33.43	691.17	M	S	87	Ian TOEWS	716	0:29:17	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	31.14	722.31	F	S	88	Cali YU	717	0:28:35	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	29.29	751.60	M	I	95	Luke RINTOKUJIA	705	0:23:06	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	25.71	777.31	M	S	93	Tate SEELY	714	0:30:07	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	24.65	801.96	F	I	93	Sophia STEGHAUS	707	0:28:29	SCZ	Inte
3A	Strathmore High	STRA	24.43	826.39	M	S	94	Harris NIKOLAS	712	0:30:13	SCZ	Seni
3A	Strathmore High			826.39								
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	127.58	127.58	M	J	14	ODIN JORDET	519	0:13:26	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	103.78	231.36	F	S	32	REYNA WOODRUFF	527	0:23:50	SOUTH	Seni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	79.01	310.37	F	J	52	RACHEL LITTLE	520	0:17:45	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	70.78	381.15	M	I	61	JAMES TRACHEL	517	0:20:45	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	60.43	441.58	M	S	66	ZION RAIBLE	525	0:27:25	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	59.89	501.47	F	J	67	ANGELA SEHN	521	0:18:43	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	46.70	548.18	F	I	76	SARAH LATURNAS	516	0:26:20	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	37.89	586.07	M	J	85	CREED WELWOOD	522	0:15:44	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	37.83	623.90	M	I	88	NATE VOSSLER	518	0:22:15	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	30.51	654.41	M	I	94	ETHAN HANSEN	515	0:23:03	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	18.00	672.41	M	S	99	TORIN DERKSEN	524	0:31:05	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	15.16	687.57	M	J	103	KEATON WOODRUFF	523	0:16:30	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Eagle Butte High	EABU	9.00	696.57	M	S	106	RYKER WEISS	526	0:32:26	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Eagle Butte High			696.57								
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCH	135.16	135.16	M	J	8	LEVI CURTIS	297	0:13:07	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCH	126.32	261.47	M	J	15	LEVI RYSARY	299	0:13:26	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCH	123.25	384.73	M	I	18	NORMAN GREIDANUS	296	0:18:39	Edmonton	Inte
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCH	123.24	507.97	F	S	17	RAELYNN HILLER	301	0:22:29	Edmonton	Seni
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCO	93.03	601.00	F	J	41	CHOLE WALKER	300	0:17:05	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Strathcona Christian Academy	STCH	70.09	671.09	F	J	59	KENDRA HILLER	298	0:18:12	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Strathcona Christian			671.09								
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	144.00	144.00	F	J	1	Sinke ESME	683	0:13:54	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	142.74	286.74	M	J	2	Cor SINKE	686	0:12:52	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	136.42	423.16	M	J	7	Owen KARY	684	0:13:06	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	103.58	526.74	M	J	33	Colton ROSTOKER	685	0:14:05	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	41.68	568.42	M	J	82	Wunsch SPENCER	689	0:15:32	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	12.63	581.05	M	J	105	Ian THOMSON	687	0:16:50	SCZ	Juni
3A	Springbank Community High School	SPRI	6.49	587.54	F	S	107	Siera BECKETT	688	0:35:07	SCZ	Seni
3A	Springbank Community High			587.54								
3A	Cardston High	CARD	137.51	137.51	F	I	6	PEYTON PILLING	502	0:20:50	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Cardston High	CARD	121.06	258.58	F	J	19	DEVYN PERRETT	505	0:15:57	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Cardston High	CARD	119.57	378.15	M	S	20	GRAYSON FOX	506	0:23:44	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Cardston High	CARD	79.58	457.73	M	J	52	NASH FOLSOM	503	0:14:38	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Cardston High	CARD	21.97	479.69	M	I	101	TYLER BECTELL	501	0:23:51	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Cardston High			479.69								
3A	Monsignor McCoy High	MOMC	137.57	137.57	M	S	6	LOGAN PANCOAST	573	0:21:44	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Monsignor McCoy High	MOMC	134.92	272.49	F	S	8	PHEONIX ASPREY	572	0:21:36	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Monsignor McCoy High	MOMC	102.51	375.00	M	I	35	WILLIAM MILLER	570	0:19:35	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Monsignor McCoy High	MOMC	101.95	476.95	F	J	34	LEIGHA PANCOAST	571	0:16:45	SOUTH	Juni
3A	Monsignor McCoy High			476.95								
3A	St. Albert Catholic High	STAB	144.00	144.00	M	S	1	STEPH SNYMAN	293	0:19:59	Edmonton	Seni
3A	St. Albert Catholic High	STAB	131.03	275.03	F	I	11	KARISSA DE SOUSA	289	0:21:20	Edmonton	Inte
3A	St. Albert Catholic High	STAB	110.27	385.30	F	I	27	LAURA RODRIGUES	291	0:22:44	Edmonton	Inte
3A	St. Albert Catholic High	STAB	88.22	473.51	F	I	44	SAMANTHA HLUSHAK	290	0:23:39	Edmonton	Inte
3A	St. Albert Catholic High			473.51								

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	77.05	77.05	M	J	54	Aiden MCLAUGHLIN	363	0:14:39	NE	Juni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	61.02	138.07	M	I	69	Isaac BABIUK	358	0:21:09	NE	Inte
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	50.14	188.21	M	S	74	Michael LYONS	368	0:27:54	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	46.70	234.92	F	S	76	Preslee JAQUES	367	0:27:12	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	46.37	281.29	M	I	81	Gavin BABIUK	357	0:22:04	NE	Inte
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	41.14	322.43	M	S	81	Tray CALLIOU	365	0:28:38	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	40.78	363.21	F	J	82	Channing HOLLINGSHEAD	362	0:19:09	NE	Juni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	29.31	392.52	F	J	91	Mia WHITE	364	0:19:46	NE	Juni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	23.35	415.87	F	I	94	Emily DODMAN	360	0:28:43	NE	Inte
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	20.57	436.44	M	S	97	Dmitrius STOROSCHUK	370	0:30:38	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	15.43	451.87	M	S	101	Marcus MILLER	369	0:31:34	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	6.49	458.36	F	I	107	Brandy BOISVERT	359	0:32:08	NE	Inte
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	5.19	463.55	F	I	108	Isabelle SHEA	361	0:32:08	NE	Inte
3A	Cold Lake High School	CLHS	1.30	464.84	F	S	111	Alexai FADEYIW	366	1:15:40	NE	Seni
3A	Cold Lake High School			464.84								
3A	Foundations for the Future Charter	FFFS	140.21	140.21	M	J	4	Rafael CORDOBA	45	0:13:00	Calgary	Juni
3A	Foundations for the Future Charter	FFFS	140.11	280.32	F	I	4	Maria VITERI	46	0:19:34	Calgary	Inte
3A	Foundations for the Future Charter	FFFS	115.46	395.78	F	I	23	Uwa EHIRHIEME	44	0:22:23	Calgary	Inte
3A	Foundations for the			395.78								
3A	Ardrossan High	ARDO	123.61	123.61	F	J	17	MIRIAM CUEVAS	222	0:15:53	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Ardrossan High	ARDO	102.49	226.10	F	I	33	HAYDEN MARSH	220	0:23:03	Edmonton	Inte
3A	Ardrossan High	ARDO	86.64	312.74	M	I	48	JASPER WEPPLER	221	0:20:08	Edmonton	Inte
3A	Ardrossan High	ARDO	66.16	378.90	F	I	61	JASLYN CYCA LOREE	219	0:25:21	Edmonton	Inte
3A	Ardrossan High			378.90								
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	127.43	127.43	F	J	14	Elisa BOELMAN	340	0:15:37	North Central	Juni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	67.46	194.89	F	S	60	Skye KUBINEC	347	0:26:04	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	38.92	233.81	F	S	82	Kourtne MENZIES	349	0:27:46	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	37.62	271.43	F	S	83	Allyse BORST	345	0:27:48	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	34.71	306.15	M	S	86	Jason LABOUCANE	348	0:29:15	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	24.21	330.36	F	J	95	Jenna LAWRENCE	342	0:19:50	North Central	Juni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	8.92	339.28	F	J	107	Quinn HITTINGER	341	0:22:39	North Central	Juni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	7.78	347.06	F	S	106	Bella BORN	343	0:34:31	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	3.86	350.92	M	S	110	Tristan HALE	346	0:40:04	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	2.57	353.49	M	S	111	Graycen BORN	344	0:40:07	North Central	Seni
3A	R.F. Staples High	RFST	1.22	354.71	M	I	118	Dyllan CHISWELL	339	0:30:51	North Central	Inte
3A	R.F. Staples High			354.71								
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	57.08	57.08	F	I	68	Hailey ALMSTRONG	470	0:25:50	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	56.14	113.22	M	I	73	Cohen CASEY	471	0:21:34	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	53.19	166.41	F	S	71	Juane HYMAN	486	0:27:02	NW	Seni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	38.23	204.64	F	J	84	Mataya RUEM	485	0:19:18	NW	Juni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	36.32	240.96	F	I	84	Nevara FISHER	472	0:27:17	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	14.14	255.10	M	S	102	Brendan MCKECHNIE	488	0:31:44	NW	Seni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	12.97	268.08	F	S	102	Kamryn LAVERICK	487	0:32:02	NW	Seni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	11.37	279.44	M	J	106	Rhys IVERSON	482	0:17:36	NW	Juni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	9.76	289.21	M	I	111	Jaxon GARTNER	474	0:27:14	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	9.08	298.29	F	S	105	Mackenzie RIGLER	489	0:34:26	NW	Seni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	7.78	306.07	F	I	106	Sienna GORDEY	475	0:31:17	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	6.10	312.17	M	I	114	Sullivan FORBES	473	0:28:13	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	4.88	317.06	M	I	115	Jakob YOUNG	479	0:28:22	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	2.59	319.65	F	I	110	Naila LINUS	477	0:33:35	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	2.55	322.20	F	J	112	Alec HYATT	481	0:25:27	NW	Juni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	1.30	323.50	F	I	111	Madison SHANKS	478	0:33:36	NW	Inte
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy	PWAC	1.27	324.77	F	J	113	Macey MCKECHNIE	484	0:26:51	NW	Juni
3A	Peace Wapiti Academy			324.77								
3A	Winston Churchill High	WCLE	121.95	121.95	F	S	18	ALLY MCDONALD	607	0:22:29	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Winston Churchill High	WCLE	89.08	211.03	M	I	46	BENNETT ZIEBER	606	0:20:05	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Winston Churchill High	WCLE	73.22	284.25	M	I	59	GAVIN MCINTYRE	605	0:20:39	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Winston Churchill High	WCLE	39.05	323.30	M	I	87	LIAM ADSERBALLE	604	0:22:12	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Winston Churchill High			323.30								
3A	H. J. Cody High	HJCO	97.63	97.63	M	I	39	Keigan ATTWOOD	142	0:19:50	Central	Inte
3A	H. J. Cody High	HJCO	71.36	168.99	F	J	58	Cassidy ROBERTS	145	0:18:12	Central	Juni
3A	H. J. Cody High	HJCO	54.80	223.79	F	J	71	Andrea HENNING	144	0:18:54	Central	Juni
3A	H. J. Cody High	HJCO	48.00	271.79	F	I	75	Alyssa MATHIESON	143	0:26:19	Central	Inte
3A	H. J. Cody High			271.79								
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic (Edmonton)	HTFM	94.30	94.30	F	J	40	Tula SUNDHOLM	386	0:17:04	NE	Juni
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic (Edmonton)	HTFM	56.57	150.87	M	S	69	Motjari KARUMUNDUM	387	0:27:36	NE	Seni
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic (Edmonton)	HTFM	40.22	191.09	F	I	81	Grace BLACK	384	0:27:04	NE	Inte
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic (Edmonton)	HTFM	40.22	231.30	F	S	81	Lily SUNDHOLM	388	0:27:33	NE	Seni
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic (Edmonton)	HTFM	29.84	261.14	F	I	89	Sarah BLACK	385	0:28:05	NE	Inte
3A	Holy Trinity Catholic			261.14								
3A	Brooks Composite	BRCO	93.47	93.47	M	J	41	Simons DAHIR	629	0:14:20	SCZ	Juni
3A	Brooks Composite	BRCO	59.68	153.15	F	I	66	Lyster SARAYE-MAXWELL	628	0:25:47	SCZ	Inte
3A	Brooks Composite	BRCO	58.38	211.53	F	I	67	Tesfamicheal ARSEMA	626	0:25:48	SCZ	Inte
3A	Brooks Composite	BRCO	48.81	260.34	M	I	79	Manyuon DISHOL	627	0:21:54	SCZ	Inte
3A	Brooks Composite			260.34								
3A	Queen Elizabeth (Calgary)	QUEL	129.73	129.73	F	I	12	Arianna WILLIAMS	60	0:21:35	Calgary	Inte
3A	Queen Elizabeth (Calgary)	QUEL	129.73	259.46	F	S	12	Lulu PADRON-MILES	61	0:22:11	Calgary	Seni
3A	Queen Elizabeth (Calgary)			259.46								
3A	Stem Innovation Academy	STIA	142.78	142.78	M	I	2	Oakley STEPHENSON	82	0:16:08	Calgary	Inte
3A	Stem Innovation Academy	STIA	95.58	238.35	F	J	39	Lily JOHNSON	83	0:17:04	Calgary	Juni
3A	Stem Innovation Academy			238.35								
3A	Gilbertine Institute	GILB	136.68	136.68	M	I	7	Brendon VERSTEEG	659	0:17:44	SCZ	Inte
3A	Gilbertine Institute	GILB	101.19	237.87	F	I	34	Sarah PETERSEN	658	0:23:04	SCZ	Inte
3A	Gilbertine Institute			237.87								
3A	West Island College	WEIS	132.63	132.63	M	J	10	Nishant SHARMA	86	0:13:16	Calgary	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	West Island College	WEIS	91.75	224.38	F	J	42	Naya DEY	85	0:17:07	Calgary	Juni
3A	West Island College		224.38									
3A	Crescent Heights High (Medicine Hat)	CRHH	119.59	119.59	M	I	21	ALEJANDRO AYALA	512	0:18:53	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Crescent Heights High (Medicine Hat)	CRHH	94.70	214.30	F	S	39	RILEY KNAPP	513	0:24:15	SOUTH	Seni
3A	Crescent Heights High		214.30									
3A	Barrhead Composite	BARC	135.08	135.08	F	J	8	Lina KAFKA	316	0:15:09	North Central	Juni
3A	Barrhead Composite	BARC	36.63	171.71	M	J	86	Locke MONTGOMERY	318	0:15:47	North Central	Juni
3A	Barrhead Composite	BARC	10.38	182.09	F	S	104	Tzeira JEVNE	319	0:34:03	North Central	Seni
3A	Barrhead Composite	BARC	10.19	192.28	F	J	106	Taryn KENYON	317	0:21:53	North Central	Juni
3A	Barrhead Composite		192.28									
3A	Beaverlodge Regional	BERE	90.00	90.00	M	S	43	Joshua DEATH	432	0:25:14	NW	Seni
3A	Beaverlodge Regional	BERE	47.15	137.15	F	J	77	Tayleeka FREEMAN	431	0:19:04	NW	Juni
3A	Beaverlodge Regional	BERE	18.95	156.10	M	J	100	Logan CURRIER	430	0:16:19	NW	Juni
3A	Beaverlodge Regional	BERE	12.20	168.30	M	I	109	Corbyn MORRIS	429	0:24:46	NW	Inte
3A	Beaverlodge Regional		168.30									
3A	Canmore Collegiate	CACO	125.69	125.69	M	I	16	Benjamin BACHMANN	631	0:18:34	SCZ	Inte
3A	Canmore Collegiate	CACO	42.43	168.12	M	S	80	Zack REINHARDUS	634	0:28:24	SCZ	Seni
3A	Canmore Collegiate		168.12									
3A	Wetaskiwin Composite	WECO	93.97	93.97	M	I	42	Tanner DUCE	211	0:19:51	Central	Inte
3A	Wetaskiwin Composite	WECO	44.60	138.57	F	J	79	Emma FOUREYES	212	0:19:08	Central	Juni
3A	Wetaskiwin Composite	WECO	7.58	146.15	M	J	109	Lane LAROCQUE	213	0:18:57	Central	Juni
3A	Wetaskiwin Composite		146.15									
3A	Olds High School	OLDS	124.54	124.54	F	S	16	Sydney VAN GINHOVEN	675	0:22:22	SCZ	Seni
3A	Olds High School		124.54									
3A	Parkland Composite	PACO	72.64	72.64	F	J	57	Saylor SIMMONS	336	0:18:07	North Central	Juni
3A	Parkland Composite	PACO	28.54	101.18	F	I	90	Rowan SIMMONS	334	0:28:16	North Central	Inte
3A	Parkland Composite	PACO	11.68	112.85	F	S	103	Katherine VICK	338	0:33:20	North Central	Seni
3A	Parkland Composite	PACO	3.82	116.68	F	J	111	Paige MEYERS	335	0:25:25	North Central	Juni
3A	Parkland Composite	PACO	2.53	119.20	M	J	113	Haden STAVES	337	0:20:12	North Central	Juni
3A	Parkland Composite		119.20									
3A	Wm. E. Hay High	WMEH	118.05	118.05	F	I	21	Kylar CORNELSSEN	214	0:22:17	Central	Inte
3A	Wm. E. Hay High		118.05									
3A	Leduc Composite	LEDU	116.76	116.76	F	I	22	ANNIKA NELSEN	252	0:22:21	Edmonton	Inte
3A	Leduc Composite		116.76									
3A	Ohpaho Secondary	OHSE	111.16	111.16	M	J	27	MADDEN WICKENS	267	0:13:54	Edmonton	Juni
3A	Ohpaho Secondary		111.16									
3A	Holy Rosary	HORO	84.11	84.11	F	J	48	Addison JOY	383	0:17:30	NE	Juni
3A	Holy Rosary	HORO	26.76	110.87	F	J	93	Morgan BASSETT	382	0:19:47	NE	Juni
3A	Holy Rosary		110.87									
3A	Old Scona Academic	OSAC	104.14	104.14	M	S	32	DOMINIC MAO	268	0:24:34	Edmonton	Seni
3A	Old Scona Academic		104.14									
3A	St. Gabriel the Archangel	STGA	87.86	87.86	M	I	47	Raiden HUNTER	75	0:20:06	Calgary	Inte

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
3A	St. Gabriel the Archangel			87.86								
3A	Louis St. Laurent	LOSL	83.57	83.57	M	S	48	JORDAN VEGA	255	0:25:40	Edmonton	Seni
3A	Louis St. Laurent			83.57								
3A	Fr. P. Mercredi High	FRPM	36.61	36.61	M	I	89	Ethan BARRY	376	0:22:17	NE	Inte
3A	Fr. P. Mercredi High	FRPM	29.05	65.66	M	J	92	Jacobus VAN ZYL	378	0:16:01	NE	Juni
3A	Fr. P. Mercredi High	FRPM	13.42	79.09	M	I	108	Ryder HURLEY	377	0:24:44	NE	Inte
3A	Fr. P. Mercredi High			79.09								
3A	Notre Dame (Bonnyville)	NODB	55.78	55.78	F	S	69	Claira KRAWCHUK	399	0:26:56	NE	Seni
3A	Notre Dame (Bonnyville)	NODB	22.05	77.84	F	I	95	Salma ELZAYAT	398	0:29:08	NE	Inte
3A	Notre Dame (Bonnyville)			77.84								
3A	Prairie Winds Secondary	PRWI	75.24	75.24	F	I	54	MYLEE PITCHER	575	0:24:21	SOUTH	Inte
3A	Prairie Winds Secondary			75.24								
3A	St. Martin de Porres	STMP	74.53	74.53	M	J	56	Roman LANG	76	0:14:43	Calgary	Juni
3A	St. Martin de Porres			74.53								
3A	St. Joseph Catholic (Grande Prairie)	SJCA	51.43	51.43	M	S	73	Will ATAMANCHUK	495	0:27:51	NW	Seni
3A	St. Joseph Catholic (Grande Prairie)	SJCA	17.08	68.51	M	I	105	Gerard IBACH	494	0:24:18	NW	Inte
3A	St. Joseph Catholic			68.51								
3A	Hugh Sutherland High School	HUSU	64.99	64.99	F	J	63	Nevaeh JASKELA	672	0:18:32	SCZ	Juni
3A	Hugh Sutherland High			64.99								
3A	Ecole McTavish High School	EMCT	45.00	45.00	M	S	78	Kayden CAMERON	374	0:28:23	NE	Seni
3A	Ecole McTavish High			45.00								
3A	St. John Paul II Catholic School	SPRR	32.43	32.43	F	S	87	Kaydance NAETH	493	0:28:20	NW	Seni
3A	St. John Paul II Catholic			32.43								
3A	Morinville Community High	MOCO	17.68	17.68	M	J	101	Daileas CUMING	333	0:16:23	North Central	Juni
3A	Morinville Community High	MOCO	3.66	21.35	M	I	116	Carter GAMBLER	332	0:28:22	North Central	Inte
3A	Morinville Community High			21.35								
3A	Westwood Community	WEST	15.86	15.86	M	I	106	Gideon HELBERG	425	0:24:31	NE	Inte
3A	Westwood Community			15.86								
3A	Frank Maddock High	FRMA	14.27	14.27	F	I	101	Bella BESSE	324	0:30:10	North Central	Inte
3A	Frank Maddock High			14.27								
3A	Roland Michener Secondary	ROMI	6.32	6.32	M	J	110	Luca GATTO-HANSEN	350	0:18:58	North Central	Juni
3A	Roland Michener Secondary			6.32								
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	132.53	132.53	F	J	10	KAITLYN GEUSEBROEK	272	0:15:16	Edmonton	Juni
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	130.58	263.11	M	I	12	GRAHAM VEENENDAAL	271	0:18:18	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	123.43	386.54	M	S	17	DANIEL GEUSEBROEK	275	0:23:25	Edmonton	Seni
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	119.79	506.32	F	J	20	CADENCE WERKMAN	274	0:15:57	Edmonton	Juni
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	112.86	619.19	F	I	25	KALLA GEUSEBROEK	269	0:22:34	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	110.87	730.06	F	J	27	NAOMI KOLKMAN	273	0:16:18	Edmonton	Juni
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	96.43	826.48	M	S	38	REESE MURPHY	276	0:24:50	Edmonton	Seni
2A	Parkland Immanuel Christian	PAIM	94.70	921.19	F	I	39	ELEANOR PATTEN	270	0:23:26	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Parkland Immanuel			921.19								

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	112.42	112.42	M	J	26	Noah BISHOP	693	0:13:53	SCZ	Juni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	95.14	207.56	M	S	39	Nathaniel HORSMAN	698	0:24:50	SCZ	Seni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	93.41	300.97	F	I	40	Lucy GOVENDER	692	0:23:33	SCZ	Inte
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	93.41	394.37	F	S	40	Abbey MEHERIUK	700	0:24:22	SCZ	Seni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	87.93	482.30	F	J	45	Meghan MCGILLIVRAY	696	0:17:12	SCZ	Juni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	84.32	566.63	F	S	47	Maia MCGILLIVRAY	699	0:24:39	SCZ	Seni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	76.88	643.51	M	I	56	Max BRAUER	691	0:20:30	SCZ	Inte
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	47.57	691.08	M	S	76	Jack BUCKWOLD	697	0:28:14	SCZ	Seni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	31.86	722.94	F	J	89	Callie MATHESON	695	0:19:44	SCZ	Juni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	30.58	753.52	F	J	90	Eda-Rosalie BENOIT	690	0:19:45	SCZ	Juni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	22.74	776.26	M	J	97	Keigan GEORGE	694	0:16:12	SCZ	Juni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir School	STTW	7.71	783.97	M	S	107	Cash GUNNARSON	724	0:33:18	SCZ	Seni
2A	Strathcona-Tweedsmuir			783.97								
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	101.29	101.29	M	I	36	Tyrell GOERTZEN	452	0:19:41	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	75.86	177.15	M	S	54	Jayden KRAHN	462	0:26:30	NW	Seni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	72.00	249.15	M	S	57	Riley MARTENS	463	0:26:42	NW	Seni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	64.68	313.82	M	I	66	Judah KLASSEN	453	0:21:02	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	62.27	376.09	F	I	64	Brooke FRIESEN	451	0:25:44	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	56.84	432.94	M	J	70	Chayce MARTENS	457	0:15:10	NW	Juni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	55.58	488.51	M	J	71	Joel MARTENS	458	0:15:12	NW	Juni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	54.92	543.43	M	I	74	Kyle DRIEDGER	450	0:21:34	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	46.29	589.72	M	S	77	Maxwell JERGENS	461	0:28:17	NW	Seni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	25.49	615.20	F	J	94	Natalia THOMPSON	459	0:19:50	NW	Juni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	22.94	638.14	F	J	96	Janae WIEBE	460	0:19:50	NW	Juni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	18.16	656.30	F	I	98	Brielle MARTENS	454	0:29:29	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	16.86	673.17	F	S	99	Jayla MARTENS	464	0:30:57	NW	Seni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	16.42	689.59	M	J	102	Jackson BANMAN	456	0:16:26	NW	Juni
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	11.68	701.26	F	I	103	Kandace WALL	455	0:30:27	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School	LAPU	8.54	709.81	M	I	112	Logan DICK	449	0:27:21	NW	Inte
2A	La Crete Public School			709.81								
2A	Edmonton Christian	EDCH	131.14	131.14	M	S	11	BENNETT VISSER	235	0:22:34	Edmonton	Seni
2A	Edmonton Christian	EDCH	120.65	251.79	F	S	19	EMILIE OOMS	234	0:22:46	Edmonton	Seni
2A	Edmonton Christian	EDCH	119.35	371.14	F	I	20	KATE UITVLUGT	232	0:22:13	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Edmonton Christian	EDCH	116.21	487.35	M	J	23	ALEX GUILLAUME	233	0:13:44	Edmonton	Juni
2A	Edmonton Christian			487.35								
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	99.00	99.00	M	S	36	Jack STEEVES	202	0:24:44	Central	Seni
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	85.62	184.62	F	I	46	Ainsley MCARTHUR	197	0:23:46	Central	Inte
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	78.10	262.72	M	I	55	Nash RONNIE	198	0:20:27	Central	Inte
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	62.24	324.96	M	I	68	Easton SORENSEN	199	0:21:03	Central	Inte
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	46.74	371.70	M	J	78	William BOWES	200	0:15:27	Central	Juni
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus	POSC	39.16	410.86	M	J	84	Josiah STEEVES	201	0:15:36	Central	Juni
2A	Ponoka Secondary Campus			410.86								
2A	Our Lady of Snows Academy	OLSC	137.68	137.68	M	J	6	Brandon PFISTER	680	0:13:05	SCZ	Juni

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
2A	Our Lady of Snows Academy	OLSC	134.24	271.92	M	I	9	Lincoln MEEKINS	678	0:18:04	SCZ	Inter
2A	Our Lady of Snows Academy	OLSC	109.89	381.82	M	J	28	Logan OUELLETTE	679	0:13:55	SCZ	Junior
2A	Our Lady of Snows Academy			381.82								
2A	Rundle Academy	RUAC	126.16	126.16	F	J	15	Anna RURAK	63	0:15:41	Calgary	Junior
2A	Rundle Academy	RUAC	101.19	227.35	F	S	34	Jessica WOODS	64	0:24:00	Calgary	Senior
2A	Rundle Academy	RUCO	63.72	291.07	F	J	64	Charlie ADOLPHE	65	0:18:37	Calgary	Junior
2A	Rundle Academy			291.07								
2A	Central Alberta Christian	CEAC	102.86	102.86	M	S	33	Anthony VANDEGLIND	132	0:24:37	Central	Senior
2A	Central Alberta Christian	CEAC	91.29	194.14	M	S	42	Austin GALLAGHER	131	0:25:13	Central	Senior
2A	Central Alberta Christian	CEAC	89.68	283.83	M	J	44	Owen DEREGT	130	0:14:30	Central	Junior
2A	Central Alberta Christian			283.83								
2A	St. Augustine School	STAS	72.65	72.65	F	S	56	Jocelyn BOS	205	0:25:32	Central	Senior
2A	St. Augustine School	STAS	68.76	141.41	F	S	59	Neveah SCHUMACHER	207	0:25:50	Central	Senior
2A	St. Augustine School	STAS	44.21	185.62	M	J	80	Caleb SCHUMACHER	204	0:15:29	Central	Junior
2A	St. Augustine School	STAS	32.14	217.76	M	S	88	John MULDER	206	0:29:18	Central	Senior
2A	St. Augustine School	STAS	9.00	226.76	F	P	16	Paige GIESBRECHT	620	0:30:03	Central	Para
2A	St. Augustine School			226.76								
2A	St. Timothy	STTI	115.71	115.71	M	S	23	Isaac THISBODEAU	81	0:23:56	Calgary	Senior
2A	St. Timothy	STTI	108.61	224.32	M	I	30	Owen HARBOUR	79	0:19:24	Calgary	Inter
2A	St. Timothy			224.32								
2A	Three Hills School	THHI	110.57	110.57	M	S	27	Colton ZABOLOTNEY	720	0:24:08	SCZ	Senior
2A	Three Hills School	THHI	99.89	210.46	F	S	35	Ella SNYDER	719	0:24:11	SCZ	Senior
2A	Three Hills School			210.46								
2A	J.R. Robson High	JRRO	114.43	114.43	M	S	24	Linden ADAMS	391	0:23:56	NE	Senior
2A	J.R. Robson High	JRRO	51.79	166.22	M	J	74	Casey CHAPMAN	389	0:15:19	NE	Junior
2A	J.R. Robson High	JRRO	24.65	190.87	F	S	93	Sofia TERAN-MERCHAN	392	0:29:29	NE	Senior
2A	J.R. Robson High	JRRO	14.02	204.88	F	J	103	Denae MCGRATH	390	0:21:38	NE	Junior
2A	J.R. Robson High			204.88								
2A	W.R. Myers High	WRMY	125.05	125.05	M	J	16	KADE HASLAM	602	0:13:32	SOUTH	Junior
2A	W.R. Myers High	WRMY	43.93	168.98	M	I	83	KARSYN DAVIS	600	0:22:08	SOUTH	Inter
2A	W.R. Myers High	WRMY	19.46	188.44	F	I	97	LILY DUNLOP	601	0:29:23	SOUTH	Inter
2A	W.R. Myers High			188.44								
2A	Kitscoty Jr/Sr High	KITS	123.79	123.79	M	J	17	Justin PAUL	393	0:13:35	NE	Junior
2A	Kitscoty Jr/Sr High	KITS	64.42	188.21	M	J	64	Eric WALLIS	394	0:15:03	NE	Junior
2A	Kitscoty Jr/Sr High			188.21								
2A	Millwoods Christian	MICH	94.74	94.74	M	J	40	ISAAC BRUINS	264	0:14:18	Edmonton	Junior
2A	Millwoods Christian	MICH	70.74	165.47	M	J	59	TIMOTHEY DYTUIK	265	0:14:46	Edmonton	Junior
2A	Millwoods Christian			165.47								
2A	Harry Collinge High	HACO	61.89	61.89	M	J	66	Reid AMUNDRUD	328	0:15:05	North Central	Junior
2A	Harry Collinge High	HACO	33.73	95.62	F	I	86	Rinka GEDLING	326	0:27:25	North Central	Inter
2A	Harry Collinge High	HACO	31.73	127.35	M	I	93	Hayden AMUNDRUD	325	0:23:00	North Central	Inter
2A	Harry Collinge High	HACO	26.85	154.20	M	I	97	Benjamin PANKIEWICH	327	0:23:10	North Central	Inter

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
2A	Harry Collinge High		154.20									
2A	Peace River High	PERI	98.53	98.53	M	J	37	James DALLYN	466	0:14:16	NW	Juni
2A	Peace River High	PERI	36.96	135.48	F	J	85	Holly MURRAY	468	0:19:24	NW	Juni
2A	Peace River High	PERI	11.57	147.05	M	S	104	Austin LEADLAY	469	0:31:47	NW	Seni
2A	Peace River High	PERI	5.05	152.11	M	J	111	Hudson LEADLAY	467	0:20:05	NW	Juni
2A	Peace River High		152.11									
2A	Maurice Lavallee	MALA	79.32	79.32	M	I	54	STEFAN VAJSABEL	257	0:20:22	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Maurice Lavallee	MALA	72.00	151.32	M	I	60	NATHANIEL LABELLE	256	0:20:39	Edmonton	Inte
2A	Maurice Lavallee		151.32									
2A	Fairview School	FAIR	135.00	135.00	M	P	2	Mason FOWLER	609	0:08:32	NW	Para
2A	Fairview School	FAIR	9.08	144.08	F	I	105	Jillian HALE	441	0:30:33	NW	Inte
2A	Fairview School		144.08									
2A	L.Y. Cairns	LYCA	144.00	144.00	M	P	1	Migel BOOTSMAN	617	0:07:40	Edmonton	Para
2A	L.Y. Cairns		144.00									
2A	Oilfields	OILF	139.12	139.12	M	I	5	Carver MORRIS	674	0:17:31	SCZ	Inte
2A	Oilfields		139.12									
2A	Bearspaw Christian School	BECS	137.51	137.51	F	S	6	Sunnie LEISHMAN	2	0:20:52	Calgary	Seni
2A	Bearspaw Christian School		137.51									
2A	Iron Ridge Secondary Campus	IRSC	64.86	64.86	F	I	62	Aurora RINGGUTH	162	0:25:34	Central	Inte
2A	Iron Ridge Secondary Campus	IRSC	31.58	96.44	M	J	90	Benjamin ADEY	163	0:15:58	Central	Juni
2A	Iron Ridge Secondary		96.44									
2A	Georges P. Vanier High	GPVA	85.42	85.42	M	I	49	Myles HICKS	442	0:20:12	NW	Inte
2A	Georges P. Vanier High	GPVA	6.43	91.85	M	S	108	CJ MENCKE	443	0:35:32	NW	Seni
2A	Georges P. Vanier High		91.85									
2A	Holy Redeemer High School	HORE	90.95	90.95	M	J	43	Nolan TAYLOR	329	0:14:29	North Central	Juni
2A	Holy Redeemer High School		90.95									
2A	High Level Public	HLPV	77.84	77.84	F	S	52	Alayna REBONG	448	0:25:19	NW	Seni
2A	High Level Public	HLPV	6.37	84.21	F	J	109	Payton WHEALY	445	0:24:44	NW	Juni
2A	High Level Public	HLPV	5.19	89.40	F	S	108	Ainsley PRICE	447	0:36:38	NW	Seni
2A	High Level Public	HLPV	1.29	90.68	M	S	112	Denerian AHKIMNACHIE	446	0:40:08	NW	Seni
2A	High Level Public		90.68									
2A	Willow Creek Composite	WCCO	81.00	81.00	M	P	8	Hayden KOHINSKY	623	0:09:39	South	Para
2A	Willow Creek Composite		81.00									
2A	Our Lady of Mount Pleasant Jr/Sr High	OLMP	76.46	76.46	F	J	54	Reese CALLICOTT	196	0:17:56	Central	Juni
2A	Our Lady of Mount		76.46									
2A	Crowsnest Consolidated High	CRCO	69.56	69.56	M	I	62	ASHER VANDERPLAS	514	0:20:49	SOUTH	Inte
2A	Crowsnest Consolidated		69.56									
2A	Mayerthorpe High	MAYE	62.44	62.44	F	J	65	Annabelle HARASNAPE	331	0:18:39	North Central	Juni
2A	Mayerthorpe High		62.44									
2A	Spirit River Regional Academy	SPRR	62.27	62.27	F	S	64	Teeghan SHURA	492	0:26:23	NW	Seni
2A	Spirit River Regional		62.27									

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
2A	Assumption Jr/Sr High	ASSU	60.97	60.97	F	S	65	Ainsley STASUIK	354	0:26:28	NE	Seni
2A	Assumption Jr/Sr High		60.97									
2A	Central High	CENT	57.36	57.36	M	I	72	Colton SPECKA	133	0:21:20	Central	Inte
2A	Central High		57.36									
2A	Blessed Sacrament	BLSA	57.35	57.35	F	J	69	Amy FERRON	116	0:18:48	Central	Juni
2A	Blessed Sacrament		57.35									
2A	Immanuel Christian High	IMCH	54.49	54.49	F	I	70	MAIA ROSSWORN	531	0:25:51	SOUTH	Inte
2A	Immanuel Christian High		54.49									
2A	Ecole la Rose Sauvage	ECRS	53.69	53.69	M	I	75	Rayane FENNANE	38	0:21:36	Calgary	Inte
2A	Ecole la Rose Sauvage		53.69									
2A	F.G. Miller High	FGMI	37.62	37.62	F	I	83	Adasyn HAVENER	375	0:27:14	NE	Inte
2A	F.G. Miller High		37.62									
2A	Notre Dame Collegiate	NDAC	36.32	36.32	F	S	84	Rihanna WATKINS HOE	673	0:27:52	SCZ	Seni
2A	Notre Dame Collegiate		36.32									
2A	Holy Trinity Academy (Drayton Valle)	HTAD	35.03	35.03	F	S	85	Moria NADEAU	330	0:27:56	North Central	Seni
2A	Holy Trinity Academy		35.03									
2A	Bonnyville Centralized	BOCE	28.54	28.54	F	S	90	Ashlyn TKACHUK	355	0:28:37	NE	Seni
2A	Bonnyville Centralized		28.54									
2A	Glenmary School	GLEM	27.79	27.79	M	J	93	Brayden PROUD	444	0:16:03	NW	Juni
2A	Glenmary School		27.79									
2A	Buffalo Trail Learning Hub	BTLH	21.66	21.66	F	J	97	Jillian WILKENSEN	356	0:19:52	NE	Juni
2A	Buffalo Trail Learning		21.66									
1A	Bawlf School	BAWL	132.32	132.32	F	I	10	Kate MACDONALD	110	0:21:19	Central	Inte
1A	Bawlf School	BAWL	118.74	251.06	M	J	21	Jhett THUE	112	0:13:40	Central	Juni
1A	Bawlf School	BAWL	104.95	356.01	M	I	33	Blayze THUE	111	0:19:29	Central	Inte
1A	Bawlf School		356.01									
1A	Taber Christian High School	TACH	118.51	118.51	F	J	21	CHLOE VANDERWEKKEN	599	0:15:59	SOUTH	Juni
1A	Taber Christian High School	TACH	81.56	200.07	F	J	50	IRENA KUYPER	598	0:17:44	SOUTH	Juni
1A	Taber Christian High School	TACH	73.91	273.98	F	J	56	NAAMIYA HOEKSTRA	597	0:18:07	SOUTH	Juni
1A	Taber Christian High		273.98									
1A	New Norway High	NENO	105.08	105.08	F	S	31	Olivia BORGE	186	0:23:44	Central	Seni
1A	New Norway High	NENO	81.76	186.84	M	I	52	Kingston SLABBERT	185	0:20:18	Central	Inte
1A	New Norway High	NENO	51.89	238.74	F	S	72	Alyssa LUNDSTRON	187	0:27:05	Central	Seni
1A	New Norway High		238.74									
1A	Gus Wetter	GUWE	82.83	82.83	F	J	49	Danica BOGER	139	0:17:34	Central	Juni
1A	Gus Wetter	GUWE	82.29	165.12	M	S	49	Ethan BOGER	140	0:26:03	Central	Seni
1A	Gus Wetter	GUWE	39.86	204.97	M	S	82	Callum STEWART	141	0:28:54	Central	Seni
1A	Gus Wetter		204.97									
1A	Hay Lakes High	HALA	114.16	114.16	F	I	24	Izzy NORDIN	146	0:22:24	Central	Inte
1A	Hay Lakes High	HALA	88.42	202.58	M	J	45	Jaxon MAKOLOSKI	147	0:14:32	Central	Juni
1A	Hay Lakes High		202.58									

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
1A	Olds Koinonia Christian School	OLKO	103.73	103.73	M	I	34	Callum ALGRA	676	0:19:32	SCZ	Inter
1A	Olds Koinonia Christian School	OLKO	81.00	184.73	M	S	50	Rylan MCKINNON	677	0:26:05	SCZ	Senior
1A	Olds Koinonia Christian			184.73								
1A	Eckville Sr. High	ECKV	113.14	113.14	M	S	25	Keaten ENGEL	138	0:23:58	Central	Senior
1A	Eckville Sr. High	ECKV	53.19	166.33	F	I	71	Jazlynn OSLUND	137	0:25:53	Central	Inter
1A	Eckville Sr. High	ECKV	15.57	181.90	F	I	100	Avery DANIELS	136	0:29:52	Central	Inter
1A	Eckville Sr. High			181.90								
1A	Breton High	BRTN	108.63	108.63	M	J	29	Blake DREBERT	322	0:13:55	North Central	Junior
1A	Breton High	BRTN	43.71	152.35	M	S	79	Jacob DREBERT	323	0:28:24	North Central	Senior
1A	Breton High	BRTN	20.75	173.09	M	I	102	Sam AMENDT	320	0:24:03	North Central	Inter
1A	Breton High	BRTN	7.32	180.41	M	I	113	Ashton MAHON-DYTIUK	321	0:27:41	North Central	Inter
1A	Breton High			180.41								
1A	Worsley Central High	WOCE	75.19	75.19	F	J	55	Kyla RUEKER	499	0:17:58	NW	Junior
1A	Worsley Central High	WOCE	66.95	142.13	M	J	62	Zackary WEIBE	500	0:14:54	NW	Junior
1A	Worsley Central High	WOCE	23.19	165.32	M	I	100	Jacob ZACHARIAS	497	0:23:24	NW	Inter
1A	Worsley Central High	WOCE	8.84	174.16	M	J	108	Kyle KAMPHIUS	498	0:18:14	NW	Junior
1A	Worsley Central High			174.16								
1A	Bentley High	BENT	109.83	109.83	M	I	29	Nick CAMPEAU	113	0:19:19	Central	Inter
1A	Bentley High	BENT	54.32	164.15	M	J	72	Ryker SCHWAB	114	0:15:16	Central	Junior
1A	Bentley High	BENT	3.89	168.04	F	S	109	Bryn VON KLUSTER	115	0:39:28	Central	Senior
1A	Bentley High			168.04								
1A	Lycee Louis Pasteur	LYLP	134.92	134.92	F	I	8	Sophie SHAFFER	51	0:21:12	Calgary	Inter
1A	Lycee Louis Pasteur			134.92								
1A	Calgary French and International School	CFIS	128.43	128.43	F	I	13	Carmen DYCK	20	0:21:35	Calgary	Inter
1A	Calgary French and International School			128.43								
1A	Ecole Heritage	ECHE	96.00	96.00	F	I	38	Adelle LEVESQUE	439	0:23:13	NW	Inter
1A	Ecole Heritage	ECHE	30.86	126.86	M	S	89	Rohan SYLVAIN	440	0:29:22	NW	Senior
1A	Ecole Heritage			126.86								
1A	Marwayne Jubilee School	MAJU	120.00	120.00	M	J	20	Troy KNEEN	396	0:13:38	NE	Junior
1A	Marwayne Jubilee School			120.00								
1A	North Point School	NOPS	117.15	117.15	M	I	23	Oliver HUMENIUK	52	0:19:01	Calgary	Inter
1A	North Point School			117.15								
1A	Coronation High	CORO	115.96	115.96	F	J	23	Ella YOUNGER	134	0:16:03	Central	Junior
1A	Coronation High			115.96								
1A	Ecole Voyageur	ECVO	90.81	90.81	F	S	42	Alice ROY	373	0:24:25	NE	Senior
1A	Ecole Voyageur	ECVO	24.00	114.81	M	J	96	Nicolas COTE	372	0:16:09	NE	Junior
1A	Ecole Voyageur			114.81								
1A	Yellowhead Koinonia Christian School	YEKO	67.46	67.46	F	I	60	Raydn WRIGHT	353	0:25:13	North Central	Inter
1A	Yellowhead Koinonia Christian School	YEKO	34.17	101.63	M	I	91	Levi MCPHEE	352	0:22:20	North Central	Inter
1A	Yellowhead Koinonia Christian School			101.63								
1A	Westwind Alternate School	WWAL	92.75	92.75	M	I	43	KOEHN CORNISH	603	0:19:51	SOUTH	Inter
1A	Westwind Alternate School			92.75								

ASAA_Schooltotals and Individuals

Class	School Name	Code	Points	SUM	Sex	Cat	RANK	Name	NUMBER	NetTime	Zone	
1A	Holden Rural Academy	HDRA	86.92	86.92	F	S	45	Rebekah ABBOTT	148	0:24:34	Central	Seni
1A	Holden Rural Academy		86.92									
1A	Trochu Valley High	TROC	50.53	50.53	M	J	75	Marcus HARRIS	721	0:15:22	SCZ	Juni
1A	Trochu Valley High	TROC	36.00	86.53	M	P	13	Jack LINDERMAN	622	0:12:38	South Central	Para
1A	Trochu Valley High		86.53									
1A	Daysland High	DAYS	83.37	83.37	M	J	49	Patrick CAMPIOU	135	0:14:36	Central	Juni
1A	Daysland High		83.37									
1A	Glendon School	GLEN	63.57	63.57	F	S	63	Mindy LUCIAK	380	0:26:16	NE	Seni
1A	Glendon School	GLEN	12.86	76.42	M	S	103	Mikhylo OSZUST	381	0:31:45	NE	Seni
1A	Glendon School		76.42									
1A	Bashaw High	BASH	67.54	67.54	F	J	61	Alyssa CONGDON	109	0:18:22	Central	Juni
1A	Bashaw High		67.54									
1A	Ecole du Sommet	ECDU	59.14	59.14	M	S	67	Kurt POULIN	371	0:27:26	NE	Seni
1A	Ecole du Sommet		59.14									
1A	Acme High	ACME	58.38	58.38	F	S	67	Eryn LOHNER	624	0:26:45	SCZ	Seni
1A	Acme High		58.38									
1A	Bassano School	BASS	57.08	57.08	F	S	68	Zoe HODGSON	625	0:26:47	SCZ	Seni
1A	Bassano School		57.08									
1A	New Myrnam High	NEMY	55.78	55.78	F	I	69	Caitlin CLYKE	397	0:25:51	NE	Inte
1A	New Myrnam High		55.78									
1A	Prarie Christian	PRCA	48.42	48.42	F	J	76	Sigglekow CLAIRE	682	0:19:03	SCZ	Juni
1A	Prarie Christian		48.42									
1A	Ecole les Cypres	ECLC	34.11	34.11	M	J	88	ELAJAH TAHIROU	529	0:15:52	SOUTH	Juni
1A	Ecole les Cypres	ECLC	13.89	48.00	M	J	104	MARTIN BIRD	528	0:16:33	SOUTH	Juni
1A	Ecole les Cypres		48.00									
1A	St. Mary High (Westlock)	SMAH	45.15	45.15	M	I	82	Yared FREZGHI	351	0:22:04	North Central	Inte
1A	St. Mary High (Westlock)		45.15									
1A	Rocky Lane School	ROLA	25.63	25.63	M	I	98	Henry HAMELIN	491	0:23:10	NW	Inte
1A	Rocky Lane School		25.63									
1A	Atikameg School	ATIK	10.98	10.98	M	I	110	Carter LABUOCAN	426	0:26:40	NW	Inte
1A	Atikameg School	ATIK	5.14	16.13	M	S	109	Ryder BELCOURT	428	0:35:37	NW	Seni
1A	Atikameg School	ATIK	3.79	19.92	M	J	112	Letryell FERGUSON	427	0:20:08	NW	Juni
1A	Atikameg School		19.92									
1A	St. Michael (Pincher Creek)	SMPI	18.16	18.16	F	S	98	BELLA MOLLER	596	0:30:07	SOUTH	Seni
1A	St. Michael (Pincher		18.16									
1A	Ridgevalley High	RIDG	7.65	7.65	F	J	108	Brylie PELLERIN	490	0:24:08	NW	Juni
1A	Ridgevalley High		7.65									
1A	Upper Hay River School	UPHA	1.26	1.26	M	J	114	Braden SALOPREE	496	0:20:40	NW	Juni
1A	Upper Hay River School		1.26									